
Tuesday, August 28
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.320
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; bom., 12.30 p.m. 9,30 p.m.

ZB mie aie6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
8. 0. Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Florian Zabach (violin)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O Doctor Paul :

10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Half Hour of Melody11.80 Shopping Reporter’s Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Semprini Plays the Classics
ge | Marisa Fiordaliso
2.15 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
30 Out West
3.45 Inkspots4.0 Ray Martin’s Orchestra4.15 Variety on Disc5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 The Anderson Family8.0 It’s Inthe Bag |8.30 Not for
8.45 Variety Time8. 0 Famous Trials
8.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston MoCarthy

10. 0 Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
10.30 The Hunted One
11. 0 Classics in Swing
11.30 Late Night Variety
12. 0 Close down

2ZBswtom
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning MelodiesDoctor Pauli
The Golden Fool
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Mid-morning Choice ¢
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and

rahe odp.m. Mary M.D.
Orchestral Interiude
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring3.0, A Woman in Love
Afternoon Tea Tunes
Dolores GrayWorld VarietyFrom Our Columbia bibrary
Microgroove Music
Occar Peterson
From the Films
Rod Craig in Deadline
Light Orchestras
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Les Baxter’s Orchestra
The Ames Brothers
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it) The Olympic Flame
0 1 Won the Lottery
0 It’s In the Bag
0 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
5 rll Tell You a Tale
9. 0 Famous Trials

| 9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy
| 10. 0 In Reverent Mood
/10.16 Soft and Soothing
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Heavenly Eartha
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

3ZB vonme
Oam. Breakfast Session,
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
15 After Breakfast Tunes
. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
46.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.23 Early Afternoon Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love

| 3,30 Concert Hour
14.30 The Millis Brothers
4.45 Barbara Lyon
5. 0 In Merry ‘Mood
5.30 Flanagan and Alien
5.45 Children’s Favourites

EVENING PROGRAMME
5. 0 Dinner Melodies
6.15 The Choirs Entertain
6.36 Songs of the Heather6.45 Brightest and Latestia. 0 The Olympic Fiame
| 7.20 The Mad Doctor in Marley Street
i 8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Hits from Modern Shows
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy10. 0 Patrick O’Hagan10.15 Popular Parade10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Three Beaux and a Peep11. 0 Sydenham Is On the Air (Maureen
Garing)11.30 Dance Parade with Vocals by JeriSouthern2.0 Close down

4ZB wo tm
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical AlbumSoko
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark /
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
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o° c 3
45 Tenor Time
Se Light Variety
-309 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
.30 The Orchestra and the Song
. 0 Fascinating ge dn15 Music of the Thistle
.30 Keyboard Artists46 Stars of the Stage
. oO Melody Mixup
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Today’s Artist
6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 ge Lane7. 0 The O ympic Flame.7.30 Rick O’Shea
8. 0 It’s In the Bag8.30 Famous Secrets
8.45 Variety Time
9. 0 Famous Trials’
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, by
Winston vet

ak
hd9.45 Linger

)

10. 0 Recent Releases
10.16 Mode Moderne

| 10.30 The Hunted One
|
10.45 Time for Romance
| 11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
}12. 0 Close down

[XH 1310ee me.
|}

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
|9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
| 9.30 Featuring Records Not Often Played
|} 10. O Out of the Dark
/10.15 David’s Children
40.30 Invincible Kate
10.45 The Street With No Name
11. 0 Mid-morning Moods
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
1. O p.m. Rowan Lodge2.0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen-zie), featuring at 2.30, Shadows ofDoubt
3.0 Artists Various
3.30 Angel’s Flight
3.45 Hawaiian Rhythms
4. 0 Concert Artists
4.30 Latin Patterns
4.45 Light and Bright
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: SecretWeapon

| 6.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 .Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre-pared by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. MeatProducers’: Board Schedule of Prices7. 0 ‘The Queen’s Men
7.30 Horatio Hornblower
8. 0 It's In the Bag
8.30 Musitime
8.45 Max Bygraves Sings9. 0 Odette
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy10. 0 Late Night Variety10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke 319 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
8.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Viennese Heurigen Songs: JuliusPatzak
10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.16 Simon Mystery
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Milestones
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)11.30 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.80 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Out of the Dark
3.30 Light Concert4.0 The St. Anthony Choir and George
Greeley (piano)
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 The Four Lads and the Fontane
Sisters
5. 0 Anglo-American Variety
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn'sCurse
5.45 Mambo Moments

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: Charles Kullman
6.15 Mischa Borr and his Orchestra
6.30 Songs that Sold a Million
7. 0 Shadows of Doubt
7.30 Speed Car
8. 0 1966 Mobil Song Quest
8.30 Rick O’Shea9. 0 The Joker9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy9.45 Central Band of the R.A.F.
10. 0 The Mills Brothers
(10.15 Swingtime40.30 Close down
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Begg'8 at the frstsign 0iradio trouble and Yourradiowillbecollected and
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